MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF TUCSON

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

7709

Options
COOPKG

CO1PKG

CO2PKG

X30PKG

X68PKG

X69PKG

B25
D03
D13
D93
E1B
E1E
E1S
E36
ED8
EE3
ES5
ET4
EX9
EY2
F61
H1l
HH4
JB6
JF1
KL1

6350 E. GRANT ROAD
TUCSON, AZ 85715

Dealer Code: 03106 Region: WESTERN VPC:

VIN: W1Y4EBVYXNT112027 PO#: 7274025591
Description

MODEL: 2022 M2CA4X
Blue Grey

Comfort Package
LC4 Comfort overhead control panel
S28 Armrest, driver's and co-drive
SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's se
SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat
SKO Comfort head restraint, driver
SK1 Comfort head restraint, co-dri

Driver Convenience Package
E46 12 V power outlet, driver seat
F64 Electrically folding exterior
FJ1 Hinged lid for storage compart
FJ5 Hinged Lid for Storage Compart
FZ9 Keys, two additional masters
JA7 Blind Spot Assist
JW8 Attention Assist

Premium Package
CL3 Leather steering wheel
E3M MBUX MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM WITH 7
FM3 Wet Wiper System
JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist
JK5 Instrument cluster with color

4x4 Package
T75 Door-mounted assist handles, d
ZG3 4x4 - High range transfer case

Comfort Plus Package
H15 Heated front passenger seat
H16 Heated driver's seat
SF1 Driver's seat electrically adj
SF2 Co-driver's seat electrically

Swivel Seat Package
S87 Driver's seat frame, low
S88 Passenger seat frame, low
SR8 Swivel base for driver's seat
SR9 Swivel base for front passenge

Electric parking brake

High roof

Mounting rails for roof rack

Omission bulkhead

Tray for smartphones incl. wir

Navigation

Sirius XM, satellite radio

Cutoff relay for additional ba

Preinstallation PSM

115 V socket

Charging package, dashboard

Active Distance Assist DISTRON

Free map data updates for 3 ye

Pre-installation: Live Traffic

Interior rear view mirror

Front-to-rear outlet in instru

Thermotronic automatic climate

Parking Package with 360 degre

Rain sensor

Aux fuel sending unit w/ fuel

LONG BEACH

Price

$44,920

$310

$785

$1,015

$8,500

$1,986

$549

$288
$3,000
$310

$161
$752
$263
$114

$129
$85
$272

$37

$348

$800
$109

07.22.2024 13.37.52



L13
L65
Q24
QA9
R98
RD9
RM1
T74
V93
VF4
XM4
XO05
74X
Z5W
774

ZUFR

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Fog lamp with cornering light
Interior lights, cargo compart
Trailer hitch, 5,000 Ibs
Half-sided step rear (for trai
Rims painted jet black
Unspecified tire brand

M+S winter tires

Assist handle, B-pillar
Without factory installed floo
Fabric Caluma Black
Acoustic package

Digital owner's manual
Production Charleston
Vehicle class Truck

Bodyshell, additional measures 2

SUBTOTAL
Delivery & Destination charge
- TOTAL -

$206

$152
$104
$84

$175
$33

$62
$90

$65,639
$1,695
$67,334

07.22.2024 13.37.52



