MSRP

Code

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ OF TUCSON
6350 E. GRANT ROAD
TUCSON, AZ 85715
Dealer Code: 03106 Region: WESTERN VPC: LONG BEACH

Description

Price

VIN: W1Y4EBVYXNT112027 PO#: 7274025591

7709	MODEL: 2022 M2CA4X Blue Grey	\$44,920
Options C00PKG	Comfort Package	\$310
	LC4 Comfort overhead control panel S28 Armrest, driver's and co-drive	
	SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's se	
	SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat	
	SK0 Comfort head restraint, driver SK1 Comfort head restraint, co-dri	
C01PKG	Driver Convenience Package	\$785
	E46 12 V power outlet, driver seat	
	F64 Electrically folding exterior	
	FJ1 Hinged lid for storage compart FJ5 Hinged Lid for Storage Compart	
	FZ9 Keys, two additional masters	
	JA7 Blind Spot Assist	
C02PKG	JW8 Attention Assist Premium Package	\$1,015
CUZFNG	CL3 Leather steering wheel	φ1,013
	E3M MBUX MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM WITH 7	
	FM3 Wet Wiper System	
	JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist JK5 Instrument cluster with color	
X30PKG	4x4 Package	\$8,500
	T75 Door-mounted assist handles, d	
\(\cop\(\cop\(\cop\)	ZG3 4x4 - High range transfer case	4.000
X68PKG	Comfort Plus Package H15 Heated front passenger seat	\$1,986
	H16 Heated driver's seat	
	SF1 Driver's seat electrically adj	
\(\cop\(\cop\(\cop\)	SF2 Co-driver's seat electrically	0=40
X69PKG	Swivel Seat Package S87 Driver's seat frame, low	\$549
	S88 Passenger seat frame, low	
	SR8 Swivel base for driver's seat	
D05	SR9 Swivel base for front passenge	4000
B25 D03	Electric parking brake High roof	\$288 \$3,000
D13	Mounting rails for roof rack	\$310
D93	Omission bulkhead	
E1B	Tray for smartphones incl. wir	\$161 \$750
E1E E1S	Navigation Sirius XM, satellite radio	\$752 \$263
E36	Cutoff relay for additional ba	\$114
ED8	Preinstallation PSM	
EE3	115 V socket	\$129
ES5 ET4	Charging package, dashboard Active Distance Assist DISTRON	\$85 \$272
EX9	Free map data updates for 3 ye	4-
EY2	Pre-installation: Live Traffic	
F61	Interior rear view mirror	\$37
H1I HH4	Front-to-rear outlet in instru Thermotronic automatic climate	\$348
JB6	Parking Package with 360 degre	\$800
JF1	Rain sensor	\$109
KL1	Aux fuel sending unit w/ fuel	

L13	Fog lamp with cornering light	\$206
L65	Interior lights, cargo compart	
Q24	Trailer hitch, 5,000 lbs	\$152
QA9	Half-sided step rear (for trai	\$104
R98	Rims painted jet black	\$84
RD9	Unspecified tire brand	
RM1	M+S winter tires	\$175
T74	Assist handle, B-pillar	\$33
V93	Without factory installed floo	
VF4	Fabric Caluma Black	\$62
XM4	Acoustic package	\$90
XO5	Digital owner's manual	
Z4X	Production Charleston	
Z5W	Vehicle class Truck	
Z74	Bodyshell, additional measures 2	
	SUBTOTAL	\$65,639
ZLIED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ZUFR	Delivery & Destination charge	\$1,695
	- TOTAL -	\$67,334

^{*}Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.